Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Materijal:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.046.10-54

COBALT
COBALT, radne pantalone, crne

260 g/m2

65% poliester, 35% pamuk
platno prepletaj

1 kg

1.0875 kg

0

16/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.6 m
17.4 kg
3473832153850
620343110000

171



